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Street Name From To

Wednesday June 1 Sunset Evelyn center of Coolidge

Wednesday June 1 Iowa Carroll Flora Vista

Thursday June 2 E. Washington 500 block west end center of Deodar

Thursday June 2 Deodar Washington Evelyn

Friday June 3 Ticonderoga Bernardo center of Elderberry

Saturday June 4 Crossman Caribbean 500 feet south of Caribbean

Monday June 6 Sage Hen Bryant 1050 Castleton west property line

Wednesday June 8 Florence Evelyn Washington northside

Thursday June 9 Ticonderoga center of Elderberry center of Lime

Friday June 10 Sunset center of Coolidge Washington northside

Saturday June 11 Crossman 500 feet south of Caribbean 1000 feet south of Caribbean

Monday June 13 Turnstone Bryant Castleton northside

Wednesday June 15 Sunset Washington soutside center of Redondo Terrace

Friday June 17 Cardigan Fisher Hawk westside Flicker westside

Saturday June 18 Crossman 1000 feet south of Caribbean 1500 feet south of Caribbean

Wednesday June 22 Sunset center of Redondo Terrace Iowa  northside

Thursday June 23 Washington center of Deodar east end (Fair Oaks bridge)

Thursday June 23 Sunset Iowa southside Sutter

Saturday June 25 Crossman 1500 feet south of Caribbean 2000 feet south of Caribbean

Saturday July 9 Crossman 2000 feet south of Caribbean Java northside
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